
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISS ON FILED 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

JUL 2 5 2016 

KRIS W. KOBACH 
SECRETARY Of STAT 

A. Name of Committee: KANSAS INSURANCE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (INSPAC) 

Address: 3601 VINCENNES ROAD 

City and Zip Code: __ IN_D_l_A_N_A_P_o..,...u_s..:..., _IN_4_6_2_6_8 ________________ _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee _:{__Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 5,659.70 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 14,074.66 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ .. 19,734.36 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 15.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 19,719.36 

6. In-Kind'Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....... .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correc and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or int 'onally filing a false ument is ss A misdemeanor." 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

KANSAS INSURANCE POLITICAL INSURANCE COMMITTEE (INSPAC) 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

01/15/16 

02/24/16 

02/29/16 

02/29/16 

02/29/16 

03/07/16 

03/07/16 

03/07/16 

03/14/16 

03/14/16 

03/14/16 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Farmers Employee & Agent PAC 
of KS 2345 SW Current Ct 
Lees Summit MO 64082 

Farmers Bureau Property & 
Casualty Insurance Company PO 
Box 3400 Manhattan KS 66503 

Bremen Farmers Mutual Insurance 
Company PO Box 98 
Bremen KS 66412 

Kansas Mutual Insurance 
PO Box 1247 
Topeka KS 66601 

Armed Forces Insurance Exchange 
550 Eisenhower Road 
Leavenworth KS 66048 

Upland Mutual Insurance Co 
2220 Lacy Drive 
Junction City KS 66441 

Federated Rural Electric Insurance 
Exchange 11875 W 85th St 
Lenexa KS 66214 

Farmers Mutual Insurance Co 
PO Box396 
Ellinwood KS 67526 

Columbia Mutual Insurance Co 
PO Box 2180 S 
Salina KS 67401 

Farmers Alliance Mutual Insurance 
Co PO Box 1401 
McPherson KS 67 460 

Previsor Insurance Company 
717 Cherry St Ste C 
Columbia MO 65202 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Property & Casualty 
Insurance Company 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

./ 

./ 

./ 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$5,000.00 

$750.00 

$1,000.00 

$724.72 

$138.75 

$2,550.00 

$403.41 

$323.43 

$550.00 

$550.00 

$43.35 

$12,033.66 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

KANSAS POLITICAL INSURANCE ACTION COMMITTEE (INSPAC) 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Kansas Association of Property & Trade Association 

t/ 03/17/16 Casualty Insurance Co. 3601 
Vincennes Rd lndpls IN 46268 

Jeff Longbine Refund of campaign 

./ 06/23/16 2801 Lakeridge Rd contribution dated 8/13/15 
Emporia KS 66801 

Kansas Association of Property & Trade Association ./ 03/17/16 Casualty Insurance Co. 3601 
Vincennes Rd lndpls IN 46268 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$1,391.00 

$500.00 

$150.00 

$2,041.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

KANSAS INSURANCE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (INSPAC) 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure Is Made 

Chase Bank 

1/29/2016 
PO Box 659754 
San Antonio TX 78265 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If Independent or In-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Bank Fees 

Amount 

$15.00 
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