KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION FILED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

JUL 2 5 2016

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

July 25, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
A.	Name of Committee: KANSAS INSURANCE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (INS	SPAC)
	Address:3601 VINCENNES ROAD	
	City and Zip Code: INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	e
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Repo	rt
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	5,659.70
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	14,074.66
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	19,734.36
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	15.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	19,719.36
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. 7	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemed to Signature of Tleasurer. Signature of Tleasurer. GEO	at the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KANSAS INSURANCE POLITICAL INSURANCE COMMITTEE (INSPAC)

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/15/16	Farmers Employee & Agent PAC of KS 2345 SW Current Ct Lees Summit MO 64082	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$5,000.00
02/24/16	Farmers Bureau Property & Casualty Insurance Company PO Box 3400 Manhattan KS 66503	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$750.00
02/29/16	Bremen Farmers Mutual Insurance Company PO Box 98 Bremen KS 66412	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$1,000.00
02/29/16	Kansas Mutual Insurance PO Box 1247 Topeka KS 66601	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$724.72
02/29/16	Armed Forces Insurance Exchange 550 Eisenhower Road Leavenworth KS 66048	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$138.75
03/07/16	Upland Mutual Insurance Co 2220 Lacy Drive Junction City KS 66441	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$2,550.00
03/07/16	Federated Rural Electric Insurance Exchange 11875 W 85th St Lenexa KS 66214	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$403.41
03/07/16	Farmers Mutual Insurance Co PO Box 396 Ellinwood KS 67526	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$323.43
03/14/16	Columbia Mutual Insurance Co PO Box 2180 S Salina KS 67401	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$550.00
03/14/16	Farmers Alliance Mutual Insurance Co PO Box 1401 McPherson KS 67460	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$550.00
03/14/16	Previsor Insurance Company 717 Cherry St Ste C Columbia MO 65202	Property & Casualty Insurance Company		✓			\$43.35
	Subtotal This Page						\$12,033.66

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KANSAS POLITICAL INSURANCE ACTION COMMITTEE (INSPAC)

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
03/17/16	Kansas Association of Property & Casualty Insurance Co. 3601 Vincennes Rd Indpls IN 46268	Trade Association		✓			\$1,391.00
06/23/16	Jeff Longbine 2801 Lakeridge Rd Emporia KS 66801	Refund of campaign contribution dated 8/13/15		✓			\$500.00
03/17/16	Kansas Association of Property & Casualty Insurance Co. 3601 Vincennes Rd Indpls IN 46268	Trade Association		✓			\$150.00
	I Subtotal This Page		l .				\$2,041.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	14074.bl
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	-\$0.00

Page 3 of 4

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS INSURANCE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (INSPAC) (Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure				
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount			
1/29/2016	Chase Bank PO Box 659754 San Antonio TX 78265	PO Box 659754 Rank Fees				
	·					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	Subber Mataring		\$15.00			